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WINDHAM JUDICIAL DISTRICT 
Serving the towns of: Ashford, Brooklyn, Canterbury, Chaplin, Eastford, Hampton, Killingly, Plainfield, Pomfret, Putnam, 
Scotland, Sterling, Thompson, Windham and Woodstock. 
 

Danielson 120 School Street Superior Court GA 11 
Gina Mancini-
Pickett 

(860) 779-
8480 Gina.Pickett@jud.ct.gov  

Danielson 190 Main Street Adult Supervision Scott Bonchuk 
(860) 774-
5735 Scott.Bonchuk@jud.ct.gov 

Danielson 190 Main Street Adult Supervision Tina Merchant 
(860) 774-
5735 Tina.Merchant@jud.ct.gov 

Danielson  Bail Heather Odell 
(860) 729-
5487 Heather.Odell@jud.ct.gov 

Putnam 155 Church Street Superior Court JD Karen Berris 
(860) 963-
4841 Karen.Berris@jud.ct.gov 

Putnam 265  Kennedy Drive Support Enforcement 
 Maria El-
Samin 

(860) 963-
2580 x334 Maria.El-Samin@jud.ct.gov 

Putnam 267 Kennedy Drive Family Services (IAR) Joseph Nash 
(860) 928-
0478 x 0312 Joseph.Nash@jud.ct.gov 

Willimantic 108 Valley Street Superior Court JD 

Debora 
Kaszuba-
Neary 

(860) 423-
8491 

Debora.Kaszuba-
Neary@jud.ct.gov 

Willimantic 1320 Main Street Adult Supervision 
Michael 
Sullivan 

(860) 423-
6318 Michael.Sullivan@jud.ct.gov 

Willimantic 1320 Main Street Adult Supervision 
Matthew 
Danis 

(860) 423-
6318 Matthew.Danis@jud.ct.gov  

Willimantic 
81-101 Columbia 
Avenue 

Superior Court Juvenile 
Matters 

 Katrina 
Fletcher 

(860) 456-
5707  Katrina.Fletcher@jud.ct.gov   
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